

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 of 1 and 1 of 1 Bz 11					
Name of work - Durgadih					
Deshgaur Road to Morouna					
Via Karana.					
Agency - Anamika Kumari					
Agreement No - 05MBD/20-21					
Actual date of completion - 4.3.21					
① Clearing and grubbing					
of road land vide p-9					
= 0.288 ha @ Rs 1101.12/ha					14717.20
					14717.20
② P/V G.B. grading II					
Vide p-9 = 51.71 m ³					
@ Rs 2186.59/m ³					113069.20
③ P/V W.B.M. grading II					
Vide p-6 = 40.29 m ³					
@ Rs 3873.29/m ³					156055.20
④ P/V W.B.M. grading III					
Vide p-9 = 60.27 m ³					
@ Rs 3574.15					215414.20
⑤ P/V prime coat vide					
p-9 = 803.56 m ²					
@ Rs 45.12/m ²					36257.20
⑥ P/V tack coat vide p-9					
= 6221.60 m ² @ Rs 15.34/m ²					95439.20
⑦ P/V mixed surface					
Vide p-9 = 803.56 m ²					
@ Rs 209.32/m ²					168201.20
⑧ P/V semi dense bituminous					
Course vide p-9 = 135.45 m ³					
@ Rs 10502.04/m ³					142250.20
Continuation					
					Rs 2221653.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P.V. Road furniture					Rs 49
(2) K.M. post - 3 No.					Rs 2056.82
(22) 200m post - 5 No.					Rs 6170.20
					@ Rs 577.93 each
(10) Direction and place identification board					
Vide P-10 = 1.92 m ²					@ Rs 12325.48
(11) P.V. traffic sign					Rs 23665.20
(2) 600mm equilateral triangle - 10 No.					
					@ Rs 3576.17 each
(22) Circular - 8 No.					@ Rs 3707.06 each
(222) 600 x 450mm rectangular					
- 6 No.					@ Rs 3576.64 each
(21) Octagon - 2 No.					@ Rs 7609.37 each
(12) Constr of shoulder					Rs 15219.20
Vide P-10 = 1260 m ²					
					@ Rs 189.41/m ²
(13) Planting of tree					
P.B. = 72 No.					@ Rs 819.92 each
(14) Road marking on					Rs 59034.20
B.T. = 288 m ²					@ Rs 383.14/m ²
(15) P.V. logo and maintain					
Board - 2 No.					@ Rs 9500.01 each
(16) C.WORK					Rs 19000.20
(9) Brickwork in CM(1:3)					
Vide P-10 = 6.144 m ³					
P-1					Continuation
M.B. No. = 574					= 4.032 m ³
					10.176 m ³
					@ Rs 5206.47/m ³
					Rs 52981.20
					Rs 2981069.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ plastering with CM(1:4)					
✓ Def 10 = 44.80 m ²					
✓ Def. 1 No No. 574 = 41.28 m ²					
				86.08 m ²	
@ Rs 141.77/m ² → 512204 = 00					
⑦ painting of parapets					
✓ Def 11 = 44.80 m ²					
✓ Def. 1 No No. = 41.28 m ²					
574				86.08 m ²	
@ Rs 97.19/m ² → 58366 = 00					
				Rs 3001639 = 00	
Add 12% G.S.T. → 360197 = 00					
Add 1% Lab. chx Rs 30016 = 00					
S.F. → Rs 23000 = 00					
				Rs 3414852 = 00	
less 0.39% (-) Rs 13318 = 00					
Deduct 1% Bill				Rs 3401534 = 00	
Room				Rs 3364712 = 00	
57612				Rs 36822 = 00	
J.E.					
work has been completed.					
Room					
57612					
J.E.					
C & P					
→ Rs 181087					

Continuation